
FSU MEN'S SWIMMING & DIVING - FINAL SCORE

Florida Southern Col 69

Florida State 192
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FSU WOMEN'S SWIMMING & DIVING - FINAL SCORE

West Florida 73

Florida State 224

Florida Southern Col 59

Florida State 232

North Florida 53

Florida State 238
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Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:42.59
Evans, Sarah E FR Huggins, Maddy E SO
Fernandes, Aryanna I 5YBanks, Gabrianna C JR

25.81 29.08 23.5624.14
BFSU-FL2 1:43.07

McDonald, Maddie C 5Y Mansson, Julia V FR
Freeman, Sophie A FR Dicks, Alexandra E SO

25.89 28.50 23.4925.19
CFSU-FL3 x1:44.12

Quaglieri, Tania SR Schneider, Malaika M FR
Bishop, Mabry T FR Muzito, Gloria A SO

26.11 29.44 23.1325.44
AUWF-SE4 1:47.59

Imboden, Nina S FR Markwardt, Stefanie A SR
O'Connell, Emily C JR Dorr, Brooke E JR

28.48 29.49 24.1825.44
AUNFL-FL5 1:49.24

Maschmeier, Sara R FR Torres, Victoria C FR
Kerber, Claire E FR Hildebrand, Amelia R FR

28.45 29.83 24.5526.41
BUWF-SE6 1:49.78

Mangum, Morgan M SO Simila, Brooke M JR
Balent, Katie L SR Patterson, Aimee S JR

28.24 30.99 23.8726.68
AFSC-FL7 1:50.32

Michalek, Teagan M JR Reid, Phoebe G FR
Brinton, Allie S JR Hoffmann, Jazzy S JR

28.11 30.94 24.4026.87
DFSU-FL8 x1:50.48

Cole, Sydney S JR Moran, Rachel K SO
Caamano, Kiara A FR Lewis, Des D SO

28.56 30.17 24.4527.30
BFSC-FL9 1:51.29

Peck, Emily M JR Suarez, Stephanie M JR
Sikes, Elizabeth G FR Cunningham, Rachel L SO

28.80 31.47 24.6926.33
CUWF-SE10 x1:52.17

Serger, Amanda M FR Rothfuss, Ellie M FR
Bogdanova, Lutnya U FRHartis, Sydney A SO

28.66 31.33 25.3426.84
BUNFL-FL11 1:52.95

Hill, Kate G FR Boreham, Brianna K SO
Larrimore, Allie E SO Eaton, Kate J FR

30.21 30.06 25.0127.67
CFSC-FL12 x1:53.31

Bogdanova, Anya I SO Pelletier, Alizee J SO
Davis, Janie E SO Bennett, Ainsley G FR

30.16 30.97 25.2126.97
DUWF-SE13 x1:54.92

Stevenson, Keely Q SO Puckett, Mikayla C JR
Herron, Laci A FR Jaworski, Anna K SR

29.60 32.12 25.9427.26

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BFSU-FL1 1:29.60
Pavlidi, Arijus SO Egri-Martin, Marcos S FR
Aguilar, Adrian SR Keblys, Jokubas SO

22.84 25.37 19.8421.55
AFSU-FL2 1:30.59

Lowery, Conner W JR Cunningham, Jaydon J FR
Bork, Sam R FR Moran, Blake F SR

23.48 24.78 19.9922.34
DFSU-FL3 x1:31.64

Wilson, Max G FR Maggiore, Luke M FR
Coleman, Telly D JR Cooper, Ian J JR

22.95 25.68 20.4322.58
AFSC-FL4 1:32.66

Wilson, Brandon E SO Zampese, Matteo JR
Hopewell, Kyle T FR Lai-Harris, Cameron J JR

23.34 25.00 21.3023.02
CFSU-FL5 x1:32.69

Miller, Dominic G SO Martindale, Jason SO
Demsar, Domen SR Covington, Rian J SO

24.06 26.43 20.8321.37
BFSC-FL6 1:36.00

Eriksson, William A FR Peristeridis, Nickolas E FR
Clanton, Tristan S FR Mencel, Milosz P SO

24.53 27.03 21.7222.72
CFSC-FL7 x1:40.71

Mitev, Boris JR Whelan, Reese R FR
Peristeridis, Theo E SR Frese, Niko J SO

26.39 28.07 22.7023.55
 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SODyjak, Ella S1 10:20.40
27.70 30.38 31.2130.94
31.26 31.53 31.33 31.15
31.22 31.31 31.19 31.19
31.73 31.27 31.46 31.36
31.20 31.07 31.50 30.40

UNFL-FL FRMutschler, Faith N2 10:30.63
28.53 30.83 31.6431.36
31.28 31.46 31.35 31.59
31.55 31.89 31.80 31.96
31.98 31.96 32.01 31.99
32.15 32.26 32.07 30.97

FSC-FL SRMcCann, Erin J3 10:40.09
28.56 30.93 31.7731.55
32.13 32.38 32.17 32.28
32.33 32.13 32.05 32.15
32.64 32.53 32.60 32.41
32.67 32.33 32.64 31.84

UWF-SE FRDillman, Shannah R4 10:40.86
28.71 31.12 31.6831.58
31.56 31.99 32.14 32.17
32.43 32.58 32.43 32.50
32.64 32.82 32.68 32.65
32.58 32.58 32.46 31.56

UWF-SE SRDanieli, Yael A5 10:44.05
29.24 31.59 32.5132.30
32.78 32.56 32.51 32.56
32.89 32.67 32.40 32.12
32.07 32.27 32.48 32.34
32.18 32.30 32.51 31.77

FSC-FL SOMiles, Olivia M6 10:49.06
29.10 32.13 32.1232.28
32.31 32.60 32.50 32.83
32.48 32.62 32.69 32.76
32.81 32.75 32.75 33.03
32.94 33.08 33.08 32.20

UNFL-FL SOGnatt, Hannah R7 10:55.90
29.21 31.58 32.3132.32
32.05 32.14 32.16 32.42
33.42 33.36 33.70 34.02
33.99 33.79 33.99 33.72
33.49 33.80 33.29 31.14

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRSmith, Zachary C1 9:24.31
24.99 27.03 27.7627.37
28.09 28.13 28.28 28.43
28.54 28.71 28.65 28.74
28.69 28.90 29.09 28.98
29.03 29.03 28.38 27.49

FSC-FL JRPeristeridis, Keith E2 9:32.97
25.23 27.24 28.2127.67
28.53 28.40 28.30 28.53
28.52 29.08 29.06 29.33
29.18 29.85 29.66 29.53
29.13 29.73 28.91 28.88

FSU-FL SRTaddonio, Cam J3 9:34.52
25.85 27.95 28.5528.53
28.65 28.73 28.99 29.10
29.20 29.22 29.24 29.38
29.09 29.19 29.34 28.86
29.39 28.92 28.51 27.83

FSU-FL FRSampson, Riley P4 9:38.51
25.83 28.09 28.4928.40
28.37 28.59 28.57 28.74
28.63 28.95 29.28 29.37
29.48 29.59 29.59 29.89
29.82 29.78 30.00 29.05

FSC-FL FRWooldridge, Thomas J5 9:39.89
26.41 28.39 29.3628.96
28.91 29.36 29.15 29.33
29.24 29.22 29.06 29.36
29.00 29.44 29.40 29.21
29.33 29.41 29.05 28.30

FSC-FL SROliveira, Elder L6 9:49.93
25.52 27.84 29.0428.42
29.31 29.60 29.66 29.79
29.86 30.20 30.25 30.22
30.02 30.26 30.18 30.40
30.12 30.34 29.57 29.33
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#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRFreeman, Sophie A1 1:51.45
25.95 28.56 28.2828.66

FSU-FL SOJernstedt, Edith M2 1:52.23
26.16 28.40 28.9628.71

UWF-SE SRMipro, Kathryn E3 1:54.52
26.61 29.15 29.3629.40

UWF-SE FRKendzior, Soϐia4 1:56.05
26.37 29.10 30.1130.47

UNFL-FL JRKephart, Ashley E5 1:56.46
27.00 29.25 30.1730.04

FSU-FL SOHuggins, Maddy E6 1:56.65
27.47 29.26 30.0229.90

FSC-FL SRMcCann, Erin J7 1:56.88
27.70 29.01 29.9730.20

FSU-FL SOBoals, Sydney E8 x1:57.68
27.39 29.59 30.6030.10

FSC-FL SOEriksson, Maja S9 1:57.80
27.10 29.55 30.6230.53

UWF-SE JRWoelk, Rylee G10 1:59.43
27.64 30.04 30.9330.82

UNFL-FL FRJensen, Allea G11 1:59.73
27.31 30.07 30.9031.45

UWF-SE FRJohnston, Tori R12 x2:00.23
27.98 30.65 30.3731.23

UNFL-FL SRCozad, Ashley L13 2:00.60
27.40 29.97 32.0531.18

UNFL-FL SOReeves, Gabriella J14 x2:02.09
28.16 30.09 32.1031.74

FSC-FL SOFazzino, Angelina M15 2:04.58
28.03 30.96 33.1232.47

FSC-FL SOKennedy, Genevieve E16 x2:06.22
29.41 31.89 32.3332.59

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRYanchev, Yordan M1 1:38.40
22.55 24.95 25.4825.42

FSU-FL FRHall, Jack T2 1:40.12
23.54 25.53 25.0725.98

FSU-FL JRQuirie, David3 1:41.51
22.82 25.77 26.6526.27

FSU-FL SRScholz, Quinn T4 x1:43.19
23.39 26.03 27.0926.68

FSC-FL SOMencel, Milosz P5 1:44.57
24.07 26.26 27.2127.03

FSU-FL JRSpeck, Tanker T6 x1:44.94
24.04 26.02 28.3226.56

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRHerbet, Jaden H1 56.52
27.58 28.94

FSU-FL JRCole, Sydney S2 58.74
29.01 29.73

FSU-FL JRPeterson, Natalie3 59.37
28.81 30.56

UWF-SE FRImboden, Nina S4 59.49
29.09 30.40

UWF-SE JRDorr, Brooke E5 59.72
28.43 31.29

FSU-FL SOLewis, Des D6 x1:00.92
28.79 32.13

UWF-SE SOMangum, Morgan M7 1:00.93
29.53 31.40

FSC-FL JRMichalek, Teagan M8 1:00.95
29.16 31.79

UNFL-FL FRHorrigan, Aydan L9 1:01.65
30.35 31.30

UNFL-FL FRHill, Kate G10 1:01.85
30.27 31.58

UNFL-FL FRMaschmeier, Sara R11 1:02.25
30.15 32.10

UWF-SE SRJaworski, Anna K12 x1:02.35
30.44 31.91

FSC-FL FRBennett, Ainsley G13 1:03.25
30.33 32.92

UNFL-FL SOGiresi, Bella M14 x1:04.58
31.14 33.44

FSC-FL SOBogdanova, Anya I15 1:04.78
31.00 33.78

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRWilson, Max G1 48.84
23.57 25.27

FSU-FL SOPavlidi, Arijus2 49.05
23.53 25.52

FSC-FL SOWilson, Brandon E3 50.40
24.28 26.12

FSU-FL JRCooper, Ian J4 51.20
24.68 26.52

FSU-FL SOMiller, Dominic G5 x53.50
26.19 27.31

FSC-FL FREriksson, William A6 55.67
26.31 29.36

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOMoran, Rachel K1 1:05.64
31.32 34.32

FSU-FL FRSchneider, Malaika M2 1:06.09
30.47 35.62

UWF-SE JRSimila, Brooke M3 1:06.49
31.50 34.99

FSU-FL SRVanOvermeiren, Syd E4 1:06.63
31.59 35.04

FSU-FL 5YMetzler, Anna D5 x1:07.05
31.65 35.40

UNFL-FL FRTorres, Victoria C6 1:07.56
32.88 34.68

FSC-FL JRPeck, Emily M7 1:07.70
32.06 35.64

UWF-SE FRRothfuss, Ellie M8 1:08.13
31.65 36.48

UWF-SE FRBogdanova, Lutnya U9 1:08.25
31.99 36.26

FSC-FL SOPelletier, Alizee J10 1:08.76
32.45 36.31

UNFL-FL FRHildebrand, Amelia R11 1:08.91
32.15 36.76

UNFL-FL SOBoreham, Brianna K12 1:09.55
32.40 37.15

FSC-FL JRBrennan, Brooke A13 1:09.89
33.01 36.88

UWF-SE JRPuckett, Mikayla C14 x1:09.93
32.91 37.02

FSC-FL JRSuarez, Stephanie M15 x1:10.05
32.87 37.18

UNFL-FL FRHixenbaugh, Ellie M16 x1:10.41
32.80 37.61

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRHerbet, Mason J1 55.50
26.22 29.28

FSU-FL FREgri-Martin, Marcos S2 55.84
26.33 29.51

FSC-FL JRZampese, Matteo3 55.92
25.74 30.18

FSU-FL FRCunningham, Jaydon J4 56.03
26.31 29.72

FSC-FL FRPeristeridis, Nickolas E5 57.92
27.35 30.57

FSU-FL FRMaggiore, Luke M6 x58.62
27.25 31.37

FSC-FL JRMitev, Boris7 59.96
28.22 31.74

FSC-FL FRWhelan, Reese R8 x1:00.58
28.63 31.95

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-FL FRSikes, Elizabeth G1 2:06.81
28.15 32.01 33.2933.36

FSU-FL SOBird, Jenny M2 2:07.29
27.10 31.14 35.8233.23

UNFL-FL FRKerber, Claire E3 2:08.10
28.22 32.16 34.4633.26

FSC-FL JRBrinton, Allie S4 2:08.92
29.92 33.44 32.6732.89

FSU-FL FRBishop, Mabry T5 2:10.04
28.31 32.47 34.9534.31

UWF-SE FRDawson, Sydney A6 2:10.09
29.28 33.04 34.3333.44

FSC-FL FRSammons, Emma L7 2:10.53
30.41 33.88 33.1033.14

UNFL-FL SOLarrimore, Allie E8 2:11.06
29.27 32.95 34.8234.02

UWF-SE SOHartis, Sydney A9 2:11.66
29.00 32.64 35.9034.12
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(#11  Women 200 Yard Fly)

UWF-SE SRBalent, Katie L10 2:12.35
29.04 33.18 35.7034.43

FSC-FL SODavis, Janie E11 x2:12.37
29.56 33.29 35.0634.46

UNFL-FL FRSwartout, Kelsey E12 2:12.71
29.97 33.30 35.4933.95

UNFL-FL FRWhelton, Michelle K13 x2:13.70
29.56 33.56 35.8834.70

UWF-SE FRHerron, Laci A14 x2:18.27
29.43 33.96 39.0235.86

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRSmith, Zachary C1 1:50.80
24.73 28.18 28.6429.25

FSC-FL FRClanton, Tristan S2 1:52.05
25.00 28.13 29.8429.08

FSU-FL SOHanley, Tyler T3 1:53.89
24.57 28.30 31.3529.67

FSC-FL SRPeristeridis, Theo E4 1:56.32
25.40 29.13 31.5530.24

FSC-FL FRHopewell, Kyle T5 1:56.37
25.33 29.78 30.8630.40

FSU-FL SOSierra, Miguel6 1:56.42
25.91 29.26 30.6530.60

FSC-FL SOFrese, Niko J7 x2:00.17
26.63 30.58 31.5431.42

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FREvans, Sarah E1 23.54
FSU-FL SODicks, Alexandra E2 23.92
UWF-SE SRMarkwardt, Stefanie A3 24.12
FSC-FL JRHoffmann, Jazzy S4 24.35
UWF-SE JRPatterson, Aimee S5 24.37
FSU-FL FRCaamano, Kiara A6 24.43
FSC-FL FRReid, Phoebe G7 24.82
FSU-FL SOIwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E8 x24.84
UWF-SE SRDespres, Morgan K9 24.93
FSC-FL SOCunningham, Rachel L10 24.94
UNFL-FL FRTorres, Victoria C11 24.95
UNFL-FL JRKephart, Ashley E12 24.99
UNFL-FL FREaton, Kate J13 25.36
UNFL-FL FRJensen, Allea G14 x25.54
UWF-SE FRSerger, Amanda M15 x25.72

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRVarjasi, Peter1 19.82
FSU-FL SOKeblys, Jokubas2 20.73
FSU-FL SRMoran, Blake F3 20.76
FSU-FL SRDemsar, Domen4 x20.77
FSU-FL SOCovington, Rian J5 x21.11
FSU-FL SOButters, Eli B6 x21.23
FSC-FL JRLai-Harris, Cameron J7 21.26
FSU-FL JRColeman, Telly D8 x21.30

FSU-FL SONugent, Auben F9 x21.63
FSU-FL SOMiller, Dominic G10 x21.83
FSC-FL SOMencel, Milosz P11 22.44

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FLVear, Sammy1 301.88
FSU-FLGregersen, Isabelle2 290.55
FSU-FLBuntman, Jessica3 270.15
FSU-FLJohnson, Vivian4 x264.08
UWF-SE JRMejia, Michelle5 258.15
UWF-SE FRFontenelle, Jade K6 252.68
UWF-SE FRMieses Sanchez, Adriana I7 248.18
UWF-SE FRNelson, Olivia J8 x236.48
FSU-FLCarder, Cassidy9 x230.70
FSU-FLRufner, Skylar10 x229.73
UWF-SE SOMcDougall, Gabby G11 x224.63
UWF-SE SOBened, Liz M12 x194.55

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FREvans, Sarah E1 51.40
24.55 26.85

FSU-FL SOArnold, Brooke E2 51.89
25.00 26.89

FSU-FL JRGrifϐiths, Phoebe L3 52.03
25.13 26.90

FSU-FL FRCaamano, Kiara A4 x52.98
25.33 27.65

UNFL-FL JRKephart, Ashley E5 53.29
25.98 27.31

UWF-SE SRMipro, Kathryn E6 53.34
25.62 27.72

FSC-FL JRHoffmann, Jazzy S7 53.82
26.01 27.81

UWF-SE JRPatterson, Aimee S8 54.09
26.18 27.91

UNFL-FL FREaton, Kate J9 54.23
26.25 27.98

UWF-SE SRDespres, Morgan K10 54.29
26.14 28.15

FSC-FL SOEriksson, Maja S11 54.65
26.43 28.22

FSC-FL SRMcCann, Erin J12 55.02
26.98 28.04

FSC-FL SOCunningham, Rachel L13 x55.35
26.75 28.60

UNFL-FL SRCozad, Ashley L14 55.75
26.88 28.87

UNFL-FL FRJensen, Allea G15 x56.15
26.81 29.34

UWF-SE FRSerger, Amanda M16 x56.38
26.85 29.53

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRYanchev, Yordan M1 44.60
21.54 23.06

FSU-FL SOMonroe, Tre'V C2 44.72
21.22 23.50

FSU-FL SRGhaffari, Aziz3 45.29
21.87 23.42

FSU-FL SRScholz, Quinn T4 x46.47
22.19 24.28

FSU-FL SOCovington, Rian J5 x46.74
22.37 24.37

FSU-FL JRColeman, Telly D6 x47.28
22.56 24.72

FSU-FL SOMiller, Dominic G7 x47.90
22.86 25.04

FSC-FL SOFrese, Niko J8 48.51
23.56 24.95

FSC-FL SROliveira, Elder L9 50.41
24.16 26.25

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRFreeman, Sophie A1 2:00.66
28.15 30.44 30.8831.19

FSU-FL JRHerbet, Jaden H2 2:04.93
29.59 31.70 31.7231.92

UWF-SE FRImboden, Nina S3 2:06.61
29.87 31.71 32.6032.43

FSU-FL FRBishop, Mabry T4 2:09.13
32.04 32.70 30.9533.44

FSU-FL JRPeterson, Natalie5 x2:09.59
29.75 32.23 33.8633.75

FSC-FL JRPeck, Emily M6 2:10.37
30.11 32.24 34.0333.99

UWF-SE SOStevenson, Keely Q7 2:10.91
31.29 32.66 33.4733.49

UNFL-FL FRHorrigan, Aydan L8 2:11.15
31.66 33.31 32.5633.62

UWF-SE SRDanieli, Yael A9 2:11.48
31.29 33.26 33.2833.65

UWF-SE FREwald, Amber L10 x2:11.50
29.67 32.51 34.5734.75

UNFL-FL FRMaschmeier, Sara R11 2:12.60
30.78 33.14 33.7634.92

UNFL-FL FRHill, Kate G12 2:15.17
31.87 34.37 34.2034.73

FSC-FL FRBennett, Ainsley G13 2:15.58
31.41 34.11 34.9735.09

FSC-FL JRMichalek, Teagan M14 2:17.57
31.06 34.32 36.1936.00

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOHanley, Tyler T1 1:51.52
25.57 28.33 28.5829.04

FSU-FL JRQuirie, David2 1:52.07
25.69 28.80 28.1629.42

FSC-FL SOWilson, Brandon E3 1:52.37
26.55 28.74 28.1928.89

FSU-FL FRKurtdere, Utku4 1:52.74
26.82 29.07 27.5929.26
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(#20  Men 200 Yard Back)

FSC-FL SOMencel, Milosz P5 1:58.90
28.08 29.87 30.2430.71

FSC-FL FREriksson, William A6 1:59.82
27.00 30.09 31.0131.72

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRVanOvermeiren, Syd E1 2:21.36
32.12 35.84 36.9436.46

FSU-FL 5YMetzler, Anna D2 2:21.86
32.47 36.37 36.4336.59

FSU-FL SOMoran, Rachel K3 2:22.29
32.19 36.03 37.2736.80

FSC-FL SOPelletier, Alizee J4 2:26.07
33.30 37.37 37.2938.11

UWF-SE FRDillman, Shannah R5 2:26.27
33.36 37.27 37.9537.69

UWF-SE JRSimila, Brooke M6 2:26.53
33.00 37.19 38.4537.89

UNFL-FL FRTorres, Victoria C7 2:26.62
34.05 37.42 37.5037.65

UWF-SE FRBogdanova, Lutnya U8 2:26.76
33.09 37.55 38.5537.57

FSC-FL FRReid, Phoebe G9 2:27.44
33.26 37.47 38.5638.15

UWF-SE JRWoelk, Rylee G10 x2:28.20
33.18 37.28 39.1438.60

UNFL-FL FRHixenbaugh, Ellie M11 2:29.11
33.94 37.56 39.2238.39

UNFL-FL SOGiresi, Bella M12 2:30.58
33.82 37.86 39.6939.21

FSC-FL JRBrennan, Brooke A13 2:31.70
34.19 38.02 40.0339.46

UNFL-FL FRHildebrand, Amelia R14 x2:33.44
33.96 39.55 40.5839.35

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-FL FRPeristeridis, Nickolas E1 2:04.67
28.43 31.27 33.1731.80

FSU-FL SOMartindale, Jason2 2:04.95
28.35 31.69 32.3432.57

FSC-FL JRMitev, Boris3 2:09.81
29.36 32.71 34.2233.52

FSU-FL SOGroenewold, Calvin G4 2:10.75
28.99 32.38 35.2934.09

FSC-FL FRWhelan, Reese R5 2:11.80
29.60 33.10 34.9334.17

FSU-FL FRMaggiore, Luke M6 2:12.53
28.87 32.95 35.9534.76

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRBrzozowski, Julia A1 5:02.51
27.08 29.37 30.7830.31
30.86 30.95 31.30 31.23
31.53 29.10

UNFL-FL FRMutschler, Faith N2 5:05.27
27.88 30.08 31.2730.87
30.89 30.87 31.01 30.98
31.22 30.20

UWF-SE FRKendzior, Soϐia3 5:07.44
27.40 29.92 31.2330.76
31.38 31.24 31.32 31.28
31.80 31.11

FSU-FL JRCole, Sydney S4 5:08.83
28.57 30.24 31.2630.90
31.46 31.47 31.54 31.45
31.51 30.43

UNFL-FL FRWhelton, Michelle K5 5:12.71
28.39 30.75 31.6731.51
31.81 32.05 31.91 32.00
31.45 31.17

FSC-FL SOEriksson, Maja S6 5:13.75
28.19 30.61 31.7231.83
31.94 32.22 32.36 32.11
32.29 30.48

FSC-FL SOMiles, Olivia M7 5:14.19
28.96 31.50 32.2132.17
32.18 32.24 31.55 31.41
31.64 30.33

FSU-FL JRZettle, Ashley E8 5:14.90
27.22 29.82 31.6130.52
32.07 32.37 32.90 33.11
33.51 31.77

UWF-SE FRJohnston, Tori R9 5:16.68
28.86 31.12 32.3532.02
32.44 32.51 32.37 32.11
31.93 30.97

UNFL-FL SOGnatt, Hannah R10 5:18.28
28.06 30.62 32.6831.50
32.67 33.03 32.77 32.61
32.71 31.63

UNFL-FL SOReeves, Gabriella J11 x5:21.04
29.29 31.65 32.6132.23
32.58 32.32 32.41 32.99
33.26 31.70

FSC-FL SOBogdanova, Anya I12 5:25.05
28.70 31.77 32.8432.77
33.03 33.10 33.31 33.36
33.56 32.61

FSC-FL SOKennedy, Molly A13 x5:31.56
29.85 32.47 33.5133.41
33.29 33.80 33.89 33.98
34.20 33.16

FSC-FL JRChampagne, Morgan M14 x5:39.54
29.23 32.84 34.3333.73
34.86 34.80 34.77 34.91
35.60 34.47

UWF-SE FRHerron, Laci A15 5:46.23
29.83 33.75 34.7034.65
35.34 35.32 35.79 35.75
35.79 35.31

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-FL JRPeristeridis, Keith E1 4:31.83
24.68 26.58 27.4127.09
27.48 27.45 27.74 28.12
27.79 27.49

FSU-FL SRTaddonio, Cam J2 4:35.51
25.51 27.44 28.1628.14
28.06 27.78 27.75 27.81
27.64 27.22

FSU-FL FRSampson, Riley P3 4:38.77
25.70 27.66 28.3428.11
28.31 28.34 28.27 28.33
28.47 27.24

FSC-FL FRWooldridge, Thomas J4 4:41.84
25.01 27.73 28.5028.44
28.52 28.69 28.61 29.03
28.83 28.48

FSC-FL SRProstran, Luka5 4:49.76
26.01 28.00 29.0428.49
29.23 29.58 29.81 29.82
30.16 29.62

FSC-FL SROliveira, Elder L6 x4:51.77
26.23 28.61 29.3028.74
29.62 29.58 29.79 30.28
30.20 29.42

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UWF-SE SRMarkwardt, Stefanie A1 56.25
26.54 29.71

FSU-FL SOBird, Jenny M2 56.43
26.29 30.14

UWF-SE JRO'Connell, Emily C3 56.83
26.22 30.61

FSU-FL FRBishop, Mabry T4 57.43
26.92 30.51

FSC-FL FRSikes, Elizabeth G5 57.93
27.04 30.89

UWF-SE JRDorr, Brooke E6 58.29
26.46 31.83

UNFL-FL FRKerber, Claire E7 58.30
27.10 31.20

FSU-FL SOHuggins, Maddy E8 58.59
27.46 31.13

FSU-FL SOOttavianelli, Arianna N9 x58.63
27.10 31.53

FSC-FL JRBrinton, Allie S10 59.30
28.17 31.13
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Results - Session 1
(#25  Women 100 Yard Fly)

FSC-FL SODavis, Janie E11 59.77
27.96 31.81

UNFL-FL SOLarrimore, Allie E12 1:00.21
28.20 32.01

UWF-SE FRDawson, Sydney A13 x1:00.60
28.62 31.98

FSC-FL FRSammons, Emma L14 x1:01.17
28.40 32.77

UNFL-FL SRCozad, Ashley L15 1:01.67
28.88 32.79

UNFL-FL SOChang, Ella-Claire G16 x1:02.61
28.63 33.98

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRHammond, Brennan C1 49.31
23.18 26.13

FSU-FL SONugent, Auben F2 50.13
23.40 26.73

FSU-FL 5YVasquez, Carlos M3 50.48
23.58 26.90

FSU-FL FRBork, Sam R4 x51.07
23.85 27.22

FSC-FL JRLai-Harris, Cameron J5 51.34
23.58 27.76

FSC-FL FRHopewell, Kyle T6 51.46
24.00 27.46

FSC-FL SRPeristeridis, Theo E7 51.85
23.85 28.00

FSC-FL FRClanton, Tristan S8 x51.86
24.12 27.74

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FLVear, Sammy1 336.90
FSU-FLJohnson, Vivian2 322.13
FSU-FLGregersen, Isabelle3 319.50
UWF-SE FRFontenelle, Jade K4 256.80
UWF-SE FRNelson, Olivia J5 254.63
FSU-FLBuntman, Jessica6 x254.10
FSU-FLCarder, Cassidy7 x253.35
FSU-FLRufner, Skylar8 x238.35
UWF-SE JRMejia, Michelle9 233.18
UWF-SE SOMcDougall, Gabby G10 x216.15
UWF-SE SOBened, Liz M11 x184.73

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 5YFernandes, Aryanna I1 2:05.78
26.96 31.76 30.2636.80

FSU-FL FRMansson, Julia V2 2:09.54
28.79 33.71 32.8334.21

FSC-FL JRPeck, Emily M3 2:10.56
28.49 33.83 32.0336.21

FSU-FL SOBoals, Sydney E4 2:10.90
38.56 37.59 54.75

UWF-SE FRRothfuss, Ellie M5 2:11.60
27.83 34.85 31.0737.85

FSU-FL SOOttavianelli, Arianna N6 x2:11.94
37.72 38.80 55.42

FSC-FL FRReid, Phoebe G7 2:12.05
27.85 34.92 31.1238.16

UWF-SE SOHartis, Sydney A8 2:13.26
27.41 33.56 31.3940.90

UWF-SE SOStevenson, Keely Q9 2:14.01
38.86 40.68 54.47

UNFL-FL SOGiresi, Bella M10 2:14.37
41.06 38.66 54.65

UNFL-FL FRHorrigan, Aydan L11 2:16.86
29.58 33.92 33.3240.04

UWF-SE SRBalent, Katie L12 x2:17.78
40.80 40.23 56.75

UNFL-FL FRHill, Kate G13 2:17.95
30.62 34.01 32.8540.47

FSC-FL SREisold, Annalise C14 2:18.77
43.01 39.79 55.97

UNFL-FL SOBoreham, Brianna K15 x2:19.78
42.18 40.31 57.29

FSC-FL SOBogdanova, Anya I16 x2:22.46
42.31 43.72 56.43

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRVarjasi, Peter1 1:48.25
45.36 30.74 6.2925.86

FSC-FL JRZampese, Matteo2 1:54.31
46.99 32.16 6.3028.86

FSU-FL FRHall, Jack T3 1:54.72
47.91 34.69 6.2725.85

FSU-FL JRSpeck, Tanker T4 1:56.06
48.49 33.34 6.3127.92

FSC-FL FRPeristeridis, Nickolas E5 1:56.90
20.25 30.46 34.6131.58

FSC-FL SRPeristeridis, Theo E6 2:00.34
19.97 31.50 33.9434.93

FSC-FL SOFrese, Niko J7 x2:02.90
20.76 32.88 34.1435.12

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:34.12
Dicks, Alexandra E SO Muzito, Gloria A SO
Freeman, Sophie A FR Kurdi, Zsoϐia JR

24.23 23.04 23.0523.80
AUWF-SE2 1:36.38

Markwardt, Stefanie A SRDorr, Brooke E JR
O'Connell, Emily C JR Mipro, Kathryn E SR

24.19 23.84 24.2024.15
CFSU-FL3 1:36.84

Lewis, Des D SO Quaglieri, Tania SR
Jernstedt, Edith M SO Caamano, Kiara A FR

24.86 24.68 24.0323.27

BFSU-FL4 x1:37.35
Zettle, Ashley E JR Grifϐiths, Phoebe L JR
Banks, Gabrianna C JR McDonald, Maddie C 5Y

25.62 24.36 23.8723.50
BUWF-SE5 1:39.98

Imboden, Nina S FR Kendzior, Soϐia FR
Despres, Morgan K SR Patterson, Aimee S JR

25.89 25.12 24.0824.89
AUNFL-FL6 1:40.11

Cozad, Ashley L SR Hildebrand, Amelia R FR
Eaton, Kate J FR Kephart, Ashley E JR

25.87 25.15 24.2224.87
AFSC-FL7 1:41.04

Hoffmann, Jazzy S JR Cunningham, Rachel L SO
McCann, Erin J SR Sikes, Elizabeth G FR

24.85 25.13 25.0326.03
CUWF-SE8 x1:42.57

Dillman, Shannah R FR Woelk, Rylee G JR
Johnston, Tori R FR Mangum, Morgan M SO

2.05 49.23 25.5425.75
BFSC-FL9 1:42.88

Eriksson, Maja S SO Michalek, Teagan M JR
Bennett, Ainsley G FR Brinton, Allie S JR

25.57 25.90 25.8625.55
BUNFL-FL10 1:43.09

Jensen, Allea G FR Reeves, Gabriella J SO
Kerber, Claire E FR Mutschler, Faith N FR

25.99 25.87 25.4125.82
CUNFL-FL11 x1:43.68

Chang, Ella-Claire G SO Whelton, Michelle K FR
Larrimore, Allie E SO Loving, Kylie R FR

25.61 25.92 26.4025.75
DUWF-SE12 x1:46.18

Bogdanova, Lutnya U FREwald, Amber L FR
Simila, Brooke M JR Dawson, Sydney A FR

1.13 51.10 26.3427.61
CFSC-FL13 x1:46.73

Miles, Olivia M SO Pelletier, Alizee J SO
Sammons, Emma L FR Kennedy, Molly A SO

26.63 27.14 27.2025.76
 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:20.76
Herbet, Mason J JR Keblys, Jokubas SO
Moran, Blake F SR Cooper, Ian J JR

20.43 20.18 19.9320.22
DFSU-FL2 1:22.28

Lauritzen, Ian O JR Demsar, Domen SR
Pavlidi, Arijus SO Bork, Sam R FR

20.78 20.09 20.3521.06
BFSU-FL3 x1:22.96

Coleman, Telly D JR Aguilar, Adrian SR
Yanchev, Yordan M JR Ghaffari, Aziz SR

21.19 20.73 20.4820.56
CFSU-FL4 x1:23.23

Butters, Eli B SO Covington, Rian J SO
Monroe, Tre'V C SO Lowery, Conner W JR

20.84 20.76 21.2020.43
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Results - Session 1
(#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

AFSC-FL5 1:25.59
Oliveira, Elder L SR Lai-Harris, Cameron J JR
Wilson, Brandon E SO Zampese, Matteo JR

22.87 20.97 20.8620.89
CFSC-FL6 1:29.46

Eriksson, William A FR Whelan, Reese R FR
Mitev, Boris JR Prostran, Luka SR

22.90 22.21 22.2722.08
BFSC-FL7 x1:29.47

Clanton, Tristan S FR Hopewell, Kyle T FR
Peristeridis, Keith E JR Wooldridge, Thomas J FR

22.68 22.42 22.3921.98
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Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 36

Men

Florida State University 192.00 Florida Southern College69.00

Women

University of West Florida 211.00 University of North Florida82.00

Florida State University 224.00 University of West Florida73.00

Florida State University 238.00 University of North Florida53.00

University of West Florida 200.00 Florida Southern College93.00

Florida Southern College 134.00 University of North Florida127.00

Florida State University 232.00 Florida Southern College59.00
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